Rent shall increase two percent (2.0%) on each anniversary of the Rent 
Commencement Date, for the duration of the Term, inclusive of any Extended Operations Terms, so 
that the second payment of Rent, and each successive payment during the Term, Rent shall equal one 
hundred two percent (102%) of Rent owed in the immediately preceding year.  All payments of Rent 
shall be delivered by Lessee to Lessor at the notice address for Lessor under Section 25.2 of the 
Lease, or such other address requested by Lessor in writing to Lessee.  Rent shall only be owed with